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Colby High School Girls’ Tennis

Located behind Comfort Inn south
of I-70 in Colby, Kansas

785-462-6565

The best of luck to
all athletes this
sports season!

S&W SUPPLY

Don’t let luck determine the 
outcome, being prepared will 
always make you a winner.

Come see us at S&W Supply of Colby.

185 W. 5th  •  COLBY  •  462-3373  •  1-800-747-3394

Tennis Schedule
Saturday, Aug. 29 Var. @ Trego – 8:30 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 3 JV @ Scott City – 3 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 3 Var. @ Hays 3 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 5 Var. Colby Invitational – 9 a.m.
Thursday, Sept. 10 @ Trego – 1 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 14 JV @ Garden City – 9 a.m.
Thursday, Sept. 17 Var @ Hays – 3 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 19 Var @ Smoky City – 1 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 21 Var @ Scott City – 1 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 24 Var @ Russell – 1 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 26 Var @ Garden City – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 5 JV @ Tribune – 3 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 8 Var Regionals – TBA
Saturday, Oct. 10 Var Sub-State – TBA
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 16-17 State Tournament - TBA

Back Row L-R: Coach Jennifer Rall, Hannah Matchell, Laura Juenemann, Paige Roopchan, Madison Gawith, Lauren Shoaff, Megan Schroeder, Janessa 
Williams, Alexa Schindler, Assistant Coach Gene Rothfuss Front Row L-R: Keana Keck, Amber Bond, Hannah Giebler, Caitlyn Wark, Kayla Hocker-
smith, Megan Dougherty, Kim Gerstner, Tomi Miller. Not pictured: Katera Harter, Barbara Bickner.  Photo by Andy Heintz.

Good 
Luck 

Eagles!

1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS
Linda Taylor - Broker

785-460-37211100 W. 4th • Colby • 462-9977

Located at Southwind Plaza • Colby • 785-460-6080

Good Luck All Athletes 
Participating in 

Fall Sports!


